Global Tech LED  -  8901 Quality Rd.   Bonita Springs, FL   34135  -  Phone: 877.748.5533   -  Website: www.GlobalTechLED.com
G
lobal Tech LED
 - Cut Sheets
O
ne or m
ore of the follow
ing U

Optional
Dimming Capable
Optional
Global Tech LED  -  8901 Quality Rd.   Bonita Springs, FL   34135  -  Phone: 877.748.5533   -  Website: www.GlobalTechLED.com
G
lobal Tech LED
 - Cut Sheets
O
ne or m
ore of the follow
ing U
S patent num
bers m
ay apply:  9226356, 9171455, 9115876, 9091424, 8979304, 8246202
Surge Protectors
GT-LSP-120 Surge Protector. 120 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
GT-LSP-240 Surge Protector. 240 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
GT-LSP-277 Surge Protector. 277 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
GT-LSP-347 Surge Protector. 347 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
GT-LSP-480 Surge Protector. 480 V 10 kA Parallel. 20kA
maximum discharge current.
Notes:
* IP67 upgrade for Engine + fan (only NL, 10D, 25D, 50D & 75D)
- - - - - /